CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

STATE OF HAWAII

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA

OFFICE OF THE VICE CHANCELLOR FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS

COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

OFFICE OF THE DEAN
Org Code: MADNAH

Position Organization Chart

DEAN, #89198 1.00 Chart |
SECRETARY lIl, SR16, #35033 1.00
ASSOCIATE DEAN, #89260 0.50
SYSTEM ADMIN, PBA, #81388 1.00
3.50
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
Org Code: MAASAH
ADMINISTRATIVE SVCS MGR, PBC, #80828 1.00
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, PBB

#78625, 81228 2.00

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, PBA, #77715 1.00

HR SPECIALIST, PBB, #78313 1.00

HR SPECIALIST, PBA, #79811 1.00

PERSONNEL CLERK IV, SR11, #39227 1.00

DEPARTMENTS
Org Code: MADPAH
Charts II-A through II-1

American Studies

Art and Art History

History

Music

Philosophy

Religion

Communicology

Theatre and Dance
Academy for Creative Media

7.00

General Funds 10.50
Grand Total by Fund: General Funds 204.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 3.00




CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF AMERICAN STUDIES
Org Code: MAAMST

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY I, SR-14, #13893
STUDENT SERVICES SPECIALIST, PBB, #79371

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82030, 82071, 82091, 82176, 82524
82533, 82547, 82907, 83461, 83568,
83812, 84008, 84156, 84596

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
82180T

1.00
1.00

14.00

0.00

16.00

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-A

General Funds 16.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF ART AND ART HISTORY
Org Code: MAARTH

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)

SECRETARY I, SR-14, #11068
OFFICE ASSISTANT lll, SR-08, #14366
ACCOUNT CLERK Il, SR-08, #47617
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBB
# 80499, 80523, 80667, 80726, 81319
MACHINIST, PBB, #81041

ASSOCIATE CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY, #83222

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82067, 82142, 82187, 82275, 82445
82501, 82583, 82584, 82886, 82995
83230, 83315, 83323, 83588, 83752
83956, 84050, 84232, 84464

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 82514, 82601, 88120, 88152, 88242
88456, 82136T

1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
1.00

1.00

19.00

3.00

32.00

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart 11-B

General Funds 32.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
Org Code: MAHIST

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
STUDENT SERVICES SPECIALIST, PBA, #78140

ASSOCIATE CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY |, SR-12, #15261

DIRECTOR OF WORLD CIVILIZATIONS PROGRAM (Appointed from instructional faculty)

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82025, 82044, 82147, 82164, 82191
82370, 82428, 82475, 82612, 82655
83010, 83318, 83322, 83415, 83576
83591, 83676, 83754. 83989, 84155
84161, 84241, 84333, 84415, 84432
84461, 84524, 84794, 84839, 85448

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 88030, 88323, 88329, 88342, 88547

1.00

1.00

30.00

2.50

34.50

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-C

General Funds 34.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Org Code: MAMUS

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)

SECRETARY I, SR-14, #11959

OFFICE ASSISTANT 1V, SR-10, #21277

EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBB, #80381, #80866 (0.50)
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBA, #81965

ASSOCIATE CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82213, 82401, 82438, 82592, 82739
82752, 82818, 82836, 82948, 83048
83284, 83361, 83454, 83686, 84061
84295, 84387, 84406, 84442, 84635
85088

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 88019, 88136, 88237, 88265, 88283
88445, 88603

1.00
1.00
1.50
1.00

21.00

3.50

29.00

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-D

General Funds 29.00



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY
Org Code: MAPHIL

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY I, SR-14, #12857
OFFICE ASSISTANT lIl, SR-08, #15263
EDITOR, PBA, #79339
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY, #82014

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:

82132T

# 82156, 82325, 82350, 82474, 82558
82877, 83165, 83316, 83528, 83554
83663, 84419

# 88184, 88213, 88388, 88487, 88507

1.00
1.00
0.50

1.00

12.00

2.50

18.00

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-E

General Funds 18.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF RELIGION
Org Code: MAREL

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY II, SR-14, #15012

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82065, 82203, 82205, 82340, 83501
84056, 84089, 84168

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 82189, 82590, 88026, 88084, 88093
88282, 88556, 82123T

1.00

8.00

3.50

12.50

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-F

General Funds 12.50
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICOLOGY
Org Code: MASP

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY II, SR-14, #06732
OFFICE ASSISTANT lIl, SR-08, #35122

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82158, 82237, 82375, 82437, 82596
83777, 82504, 84579, 84859

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 82525, 82526, 82604, 82119T

1.00
1.00

9.00

1.50

12.50

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-G

General Funds 12.50
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF THEATRE AND DANCE
Org Code: MATD

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)

SECRETARY Il, SR-14, #13647
THEATER/STAGE MANAGER, PBB, #80119
THEATER TECHNICIAN, PBB, #78466, 80700, 81269

DIRECTOR OF DANCE PROGRAM (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY |, SR-12, #19027

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 82110, 82161, 82227, 82234, 82260
82302, 82640, 83250, 83252, 83337
83436, 83439, 84095, 84434, 84574
84678

GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:
# 82419, 82549, 82568, 88000, 88051
88052, 88053, 88127, 88207, 88211
88246, 88324, 82117T

1.00
1.00
3.00

1.00

16.00

6.00

28.00

0.50T

0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-H

General Funds 28.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50



CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1. 2015

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

ACADEMY FOR CREATIVE MEDIA
Org Code: MAACM

CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)
SECRETARY I, SR-14, #900207
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBB, #77879

INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY:
# 70042, 70043, 70044, 70045, 70058
70059, 70283, 84115, 88403

1.00
1.00

9.00

11.00

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-1

General Funds 11.00



