

STATE OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA
COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES
COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart I

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES Org Code: MAASAH				
ADMINISTRATIVE SVCS MGR, PBC, #80828 ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, PBB	1.00			
#78625, 81228	2.00			
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER, PBA, #77715	1.00			
HR SPECIALIST, PBB, #78313	1.00			
HR SPECIALIST, PBA, #79811	1.00			
PERSONNEL CLERK IV, SR11, #39227	1.00			
	7.00			

DEPARTMENTS

Org Code: MADPAH Charts II-A through II-I

American Studies
Art and Art History
History
Music
Philosophy
Religion
Communicology
Theatre and Dance
Academy for Creative Media

General Funds 10.50
Grand Total by Fund: General Funds 204.00
General Funds (Auth Temp) 3.00

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF AMERICAN STUDIES Org Code: MAAMST			
CHAIR (Appointed from instructio SECRETARY II, SR-14, #13 STUDENT SERVICES SPEC	893	1.00 1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY #	Y: 82030, 82071, 82091, 82176, 82524 82533, 82547, 82907, 83461, 83568, 83812, 84008, 84156, 84596	14.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTANTS:	82180T	0.00 0.50 16.00 0.50	

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-A

General Funds 16.00 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF ART AND ART HISTORY Org Code: MAARTH		
CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)		
SECRETARY II, SR-14, #11068	1.00	
OFFICE ASSISTANT III, SR-08, #14366	1.00	
ACCOUNT CLERK II, SR-08, #47617	1.00	
EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBB		
# 80499, 80523, 80667, 80726, 81319	5.00	
MACHINIST, PBB, #81041	1.00	
ASSOCIATE CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty)		
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY, #83222	1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY: # 82067, 82142, 82187, 82275, 82445 82501, 82583, 82584, 82886, 82995 83230, 83315, 83323, 83588, 83752 83956, 84050, 84232, 84464	19.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTANTS: # 82514, 82601, 88120, 88152, 88242		
88456, 82136T	3.00	
	0.00	0.50
	32.00	
		0.50

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-B

General Funds 32.00 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY Org Code: MAHIST		
CHAIR (Appointed from in		
STUDENT SERVICE	S SPECIALIST, PBA, #78140	1.00
	(Appointed from instructional faculty) , SR-12, #15261	1.00
DIRECTOR OF WOR	RLD CIVILIZATIONS PROGRAM (Appointed from instructio	nal faculty)
INSTRUCTIONAL FA	ACULTY:	
	# 82025, 82044, 82147, 82164, 82191	
	82370, 82428, 82475, 82612, 82655	
	83010, 83318, 83322, 83415, 83576	
	83591, 83676, 83754. 83989, 84155	
	84161, 84241, 84333, 84415, 84432 84461, 84524, 84794, 84839, 85448	30.00
GRADUATE ASSIST	ANTS:	
	# 88030, 88323, 88329, 88342, 88547	2.50
		24.50
		34.50

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-C

General Funds 34.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

	DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC Org Code: MAMUS		
CHAIR (Appointed from ins	structional faculty)		
SECRETARY II, SR-1	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	1.00	
OFFICE ASSISTANT		1.00	
	CIALIST, PBB, #80381, #80866 (0.50)	1.50	
	CIALIST, PBA, #81965	1.00	
ASSOCIATE CHAIR	(Appointed from instructional faculty)		
INSTRUCTIONAL FA	CULTY:		
	# 82213, 82401, 82438, 82592, 82739 82752, 82818, 82836, 82948, 83048 83284, 83361, 83454, 83686, 84061 84295, 84387, 84406, 84442, 84635		
	85088	21.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTA	ANTS:		
:	# 88019, 88136, 88237, 88265, 88283 88445, 88603	3.50	
		29.00	

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-D

General Funds 29.00

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY Org Code: MAPHIL		
CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty) SECRETARY II, SR-14, #12857 OFFICE ASSISTANT III, SR-08, #15263 EDITOR, PBA, #79339	1.00 1.00 0.50	
SPECIALIST TYPE FACULTY, #82014	1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY: # 82156, 82325, 82350, 82474, 82558 82877, 83165, 83316, 83528, 83554 83663, 84419	12.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTANTS: # 88184, 88213, 88388, 88487, 88507 82132T	2.50	0.50T
	18.00	0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-E

General Funds 18.00 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

	DEPARTMENT OF RELIGION Org Code: MAREL			
CHAIR (Appointe	d from instruc		1.00	
02011217111	, 0, "	10012	1.00	
INSTRUCTI	ONAL FACUL	TY:		
	#	82065, 82203, 82205, 82340, 83501		
		84056, 84089, 84168	8.00	
GRADUATE	ASSISTANT	S:		
	#	82189, 82590, 88026, 88084, 88093		
		88282, 88556, 82123T	3.50	
				0.50
			12.50	
			12.30	0.5
				0.0

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-F

General Funds 12.50 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

	DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICOLOGY Org Code: MASP		
CHAIR (Appointed from instru SECRETARY II, SR-14, OFFICE ASSISTANT III,	#06732	1.00 1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACU #	LTY: 82158, 82237, 82375, 82437, 82596 83777, 82504, 84579, 84859	9.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTAN #	TS: 82525, 82526, 82604, 82119T	1.50	0.50T
		12.50	0.50T

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-G

General Funds 12.50 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

DEPARTMENT OF THEATRE AND DANCE Org Code: MATD		
CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty) SECRETARY II, SR-14, #13647 THEATER/STAGE MANAGER, PBB, #80119 THEATER TECHNICIAN, PBB, #78466, 80700, 81269	1.00 1.00 3.00	
DIRECTOR OF DANCE PROGRAM (Appointed from instructional faculty) SECRETARY I, SR-12, #19027	1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY: # 82110, 82161, 82227, 82234, 82260 82302, 82640, 83250, 83252, 83337 83436, 83439, 84095, 84434, 84574 84678	16.00	
GRADUATE ASSISTANTS: # 82419, 82549, 82568, 88000, 88051 88052, 88053, 88127, 88207, 88211 88246, 88324, 82117T	6.00 0.50T	
	28.00 0.50T	

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-H

General Funds 28.00 General Funds (Auth Temp) 0.50

OFFICE OF THE DEAN

ACADEMY FOR CREATIVE MEDIA Org Code: MAACM		
CHAIR (Appointed from instructional faculty) SECRETARY II, SR-14, #900207 EDUCATIONAL SPECIALIST, PBB, #77879	1.00 1.00	
INSTRUCTIONAL FACULTY: # 70042, 70043, 70044, 70045, 70058 70059, 70283, 84115, 88403	9.00	
	11.00	

STATE OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII AT MANOA COLLEGES OF ARTS AND SCIENCES COLLEGE OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES

Position Organization Chart

Chart II-I

General Funds 11.00